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TOTAL

Ay A

268

%

RESUL.TADD VOTACION

SOBRE PREGENTES % SOBRE

100,00

21.78

1.03

7.19

0,00

COMPOSICI

609

.00

15.56
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art. 62

« 788

723 del
Fopular al



e

192
327
221
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211

58

39
112
190
129
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Seae e oliee

104
199
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178
; 1% 105
176
105
104
208
B
207
124
394
214
44
41
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P4
4%
212
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taf s Sond

48
4073
¥
198
109
205
99
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S-ACITORES EBALEBAS
S—-ALFONSO PEREZ
S-ANTICH BALADA
5-BAHILLO FERMNANDEZ
S-BALLETBO FUIB
S—-BERENGUER FUSTER
S—-BOFILL ABEILHE
S~-CALERO BAENA
S—-CAFDEVILA BLANCO
S—-CEBRIAN TORRALBA
S—-CONTRERAS FEREZ
S-CRUARES. MOLINA. .
S—-DAVILA. SANCHEZ
S-DIAZ SOL
S-FERNANDEZ MARTIN
5-FUENTES GALLARDO
S-GARCIA BLOISE
S=GARGIA. BUER.....
5-GARRIDO. _AGLUERA
S5-GONZALEZ ZAFICOD
S-GUTIERREZ TERRON
S5-HURTADDO GALLARDO
S—-JOVER FRESA

S—LAGUNILLA. ALONSD. ...

S=LEQON. MOL.ING..
S-LOFPEZ REAL
S—LUNA GONZALEZ
5-MAJ0 CRUZATE
S—-MARTIN TOVAL
S—-MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
S-MARTINEZ SANJUAN
5—-MORENDO MONROVE
S-MUGICA HERZIOG
S—-NAVARRO GOMEZ
S-NOVELLA SUAREZ
S-FADRON DELGADO
S-PANIAGUA FUENTES
S—-FELAYD DURUE
S-FEREZ SOLAND
5-PRIETO GARCIA

5-RAMOS FERNANDEZ-TORRECILLA

S-RODRIGUEZ ORTEGA
§-ROJO GARCIA
5-5AENZ LORENZO

1fﬂrv
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KEX 51 XXX
G. F. SOCIALISTA

S-aC08TA CUBERD
S5-ALONSO BUITRON
S-—-ARNAU NAVARRD
S-BALLESTERO PAREJA
S-BARRERO LOFEZ
S-BEVIA FASTOR
S-BUSQUETS BRAGULAT
S5-CAMFO CASASUS
5-CARNICER BARRUFET
S-CERCAS ALONSO
S-CORREAS FPARRALEJOD
S—-CUESTA MARTINEZ
S-DIAZ FORNAS
S-ESCRIBAND REINOSA
5-FERNANDEZ MARUGAN
S-FUENTES LAZARO
S~-GARCIA DAMBORENEA
S-GARCTIA. RONDA
S—-GIMENG MARIN
S-GRACIA FLAZA
S-HERMOSIN BOMO
S5-1ZGUIERDDO COLLADO
S—-JuUAN MILLET
LS-LARROQUE . ALLENDE
S-LOFEZ. ALVAREZ
S—-LOFEZ RIAMO
S—-LLORET LLORENS
S-MARCET MORERA
5-MARTIN SIMARRD
S-MARTINEZ NOVAL
S-MAYORAL. CORTES
S-MORLAN GRACIA
5-MUMDZ GARCIA
S-NEIRA LEON
S~-NOVOA CARCACIA
S—-FAGAN SAURA

S-FAU FPERNAU
S—-FEREZ GONZALEZ
S-FLA FASTOR

S-FUIG OLIVE
5-RIVAS MARI
5-RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
S—-RONCERO RODRIGUEZ
S5—-5AINZ AJA

408
31N
207
114
93
407
&HD
312
398
40
228
120
1246
181
S0
20
@7

108,
S-GONZALEZ. GARCIA

175
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128
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183
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G 84
402
213
210
kis
287

184

42
31
186
124
177
111
PO
218
180

295

L0

100
201
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S-AGUIRIANDG FORNIES
S-AMAT VICEDO
S-AR0DZI IBAREZ
S-BALLESTEROS DURAN
S-BATLLES FANIAGUA
S-BLASCO CASTANY. .
S-CALDERA SANCHEZ-CAFITAN
S-CAnIZARES MIL.LAN
5-CASTELLS FERRER
S-CLOTAS CIERCO
S~-CREMADES SENA

e R T T R e R AR YT oo

2 Lt D3 B A B b Rl
S—-FAJARDD SFINOLA
S—-FERNANDEZ MOREDA
S-GALEOTE JIMENEZ

S-GARCIA ESFINDSA

S-GARCIA-ARBRECIADD BATANERE i

S-GREGORIO TORRES
S-HIGUERAS MUROZ
S—-1ZQUIERDO ROJO
S5-LAGO FREIRE

S-LOFPEZ SANZ
S—-LLUCH MARTI
S-MARSAL. MUNTALA
S-MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
S-MARTINEZ NUREZ

S-MOYA MILANES
S—-NAVARRETE MERIND
S-NIETO GONZALEZ
S-NUMEZ ENCAEBO
S-FALACIOS ALONSO
S-FEDREGOSA GARRIDOD
S-PEREZ SIQUIER
S-FPOZ0 ALVAREZ
5-RAMALLO MASSANET
S~-RODRIBUEZ MACCIA

S~-RODRIGUEZ YALVERDE

S-RUIZ FERNANDEZ
5-SANCHEZ BARBERAN

SR R e X e GRS
S-LOPEZ._LUNA. .. '



182 5-5ANCHEZ BOLAMROS
119 5-SANJUAN DE

202 5-5EGOVIA SOLANA
128 5-TORRES SAHUQUILLO
28% 5-TRINMIDAD SANCHEZ
107 S-VALLS GARCIA

X 216 5-VELASCOD AFARICIO
405 5-V1IDAL ESCARTI

25 CP-AIZFPUN. TUERD

85 CF-AMILIVIA GONZALEZ
27 CrP-BUSTO SALGADO

b6 CFP-CARELLAS FONS

139 CP-D1AZ EBEREEL

8% CP-ELORRIAGA. FERNANDEZ
14% CF-FABRA VALLES

65 CFP-HUIDOBRO DIEZ

&% CPR-JORDAND SALINAS
150 CFP-LLORENS TORRES
166 CR-MEDRAND VELASCO
157 CP-FLANAS. SEGURARD
&7 CRP-RAMIREZ. GONZALEZ
160 CP-RAUSELL RUIZ

23 CP-ROMAY BECCARIA
245 CP-SANCHEZ USERO

164 CP-TERCIADD SERNA

71 CP-VALLINA VELARDE

23 MC-ALEGRE SELGA
24 MC-CASAS BEDOS
269 MC-FERRER FROFITOS
“ 2ie. MC-HOMS. FERRET

o
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G. F. SOCIALISTA
206 S5-5ANCHEZ CANDELAS
101 S-5ANTOS JURADO
396 5-TARREGA BERNAL
320 S-TRIANA GARCIA
122 8-VALLE TORER
217 S-VANCELL TRULLAS
323 5-VELASCO RAMI
326 S-VISIEDO NIETO

84 CF-AJA MARIMO

149 CF-BANZO AMAT

22 CP-CALERO RODRIGUEZ

137 CP-CARCELES NIETO

140 CP-DURAN NUREZ

142 CP-ESCUIN _MONFORT

144 CFP-GARCIA BOTIN

146 CF-I1SASI GOMEZ

28 CP-LAFPUERTA QUINTERO

151 CFP-MAROUES DE

1532 CFP-MOLINA FERNANDEZ-MIRANDA
8. LPFHNT _MESTRES

1579 CP-RAMON. FAJARNES

162 CP-REY CASTELLANOS

78 CF-RUDI UBEDA

244 CP-SANCHO ROF

79 CP-TRILLO LOFEZ-MANCISIDOR
24% CP-VAZQUEZ CaALVIAFD

268 MC-CARRERA COMES

267 MC-CUATRECASAS MEMBRADO
226 MC-GOMIS MARTI

A28 MUELOPEZ - EDPET

-— gontinuacidn

118
188
284
215
1073
288
195
197

24
86
87
138
141
81
&4
147
148
152
156

158,

70
163
165

76

72

22

273
225
271
274
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S—-SANCHEZ |.OFEZ
S-SANZ DIAZ
S-TEIJEIRDO FRAGA
S-TRIGINER FERNANDEZ
S-VALLEJO RODRIGUEZ
S-VARELA FLORES
S-VICENTE MARTIN
S5-ZAMBRANA FINEDA

CP-ALVYAREZ-CASCOS. FERNANDEZ
CF-BENITEZ BARRUECO
CP-CAMISON ASENSIO
CF-CHOLEBI DIEGO
CP-EIRIS CABEZA
CP-ESTEVAN. BOLEA
CR-HERRERQ. RODRIGUEZ
CP-IZOQUIERDD ARIJA
CF-LOFEZ VALDIVIESO
CF-MARTINEZ DEL
CP-FPERARRUBIA AGIUS
CE-RABANERA _RIVACORA .
CE-RATO _FEIGAREDO. . .
CF-ROBLES OROZCO
EP-RUIZ RUTZ

CP-5180 CRUELLAS
CP-UGALDE RUIZ
CPR=-VILLALOBOS TALERO .

MC-CASANOVAS BRUGAL
MC-CUENCA VALERO

MC-HINOJOSA LUCENA
MC-RECODER MIRALLES
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9 V-ANASAGASTI OLAREAGA

V—-ZUBIA ACHAERANDIO

M-FDF~-BORGUE GUILLERN

M-FDF-CAVERD LATAILLADE

M-FDF-FRAILE. FOUJADE
M-FDF-GRANDES FASCUAL
M=-FDF-NUMREZ PEREZ
M-FDF-FEREZ DOBON
M-FDF-RUFEREZ RUBIO

M-FL-AFARICIO FEREZ
M-FL-CAREAGA FONTECHA
M-FL-YABAR STERLING

M—-IU/EC-ESFASA OLIVER

MX-BANDRES MOLET

S-SOLCHAGA CATALAN

S-5IMON CALVO
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G. F. MINORIA CATALANA

270 MC-5EDOD. _MARSAL

6. P. VASBCO(FNV)

332 V-ECHEBERRIA MONTEBERRIA

6. F. MIXTO AGR. FDF

389 M-FDF-CAMACHO ZANCADA
421, M-FDF-COSTA_ SANJURJIO

472 M-FDF-GARCIA-MARGALLDO MARFIL

471 M-FDF-GUERRA ZUNZUNEGUI
469 M-FDF-OLLERO TASS5ARA
475 M-FDF-FEREZ MIYARES

931 M-FDP-SALARRULLANA DE

G. P, MIXTO AGR. P.L.IBERAL

& M-FL-BOTELLA CRESFO
o M-FL-FARDDO MONTERO

B P PRI BER . TH-ED

337 MA-MARDONES SBEVILLA

GOBIERNG

10 5-~-CHAVES GONZALEZ

581 S-VARGAS-MACHUCA ORTEGA
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336
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Fagina 4

MC=-VIDAL  SARDO

V-OLABARRIA MUMOZ

M-FDF-CASALS THOMAS

2 M-FDF-FERNANDEZ LABRADOR

M-FDF-GONZALEZ-ESTEFANI AGUILERA
M=EhP L L 7 U ekt R

M-FDF-0ORTIZ GUONZALEZ
M-FDF-ROVIRA TARAZONA
M-FDFP-URIBARRI MURILLO

M-FL-BRAVO BERMUDEZ
M-FL-SEGURADD GARCIA

MX—-ZARAZAGA BURILLO

S5-GRANADOS CALERD
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191 S5-RODRIGUEZ ZAFATERD

260 MA-RUIZ S50TO0

G970 5-FONS IRAZAZABAL

X% NO Xkx

B. B,

SOCIALIST

G. F.

COALICION FOFULAR

o
b B

T

G B

Be F.

G B
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| T
f

MINORIA CATALANA

VAESCOPNY)

MIXTO AGR. FDF

»  MIXTO AGR. F.LIBERAL

B P MIXTO AGR. IU-EC

G. F.

MIXTO

GOBIERND

MESA
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&



p

g

21
170
1&6%
134

&b

174

241

S-GARCIA~-FAGAN ZAMORA

CDS-ABRIL MARTORELL

CD5-DIAZ AGUILAR

CDS-HURTADDO SAMPER
CDE~-MARTINEZ-CAMFILLDO GARCIA
CRE-RODRIGUEZ SAHAGLUN
CDS-ZARATE FERAZA

MX-AZCARRAGA RODERD
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¥k ABSTENCION XXX

G. F. SOCIALISTA

G. F. COALICION FOFULAR

88 CDS-BUIL GIRAL 171 CDE-CASTAMD CASANUEVA

167 CDS~-FERNANDEZ TEIXIDO 172 CDS-GARROSA RESINA

17% CDS-LOFEZ ARRANZ 135 CDS-MARTINEZ CUADRADD

8% CDS-REBOLLO. ALVAREZ -AMANDI ik BRE=REIL LA RRORLEHET o s e eler el
168 CDE-S8ANTOS MIMON 0. ERS-YEART.. ALCOVER

G. F. MINORIA CATALAMA

G. FP. VASCO(PNY)

G Foa  MIXTO. ABR.. . .ERE

G. Po  MIXTD aBR. F.LIBERAL

G. P,  MIZTL AGR," 1Ll=Ef

339 MX-BERNANDEZ ALVAREZ 263 MX-MANGLAND DE
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G. F. SOCIALISTA

6. F. COALICION POFULAR

= EREEL sl v

G. F. MINORIA CATALANA

G. F. VASBCO(FPNV)

B Pa  MIXTO. ABR... PDE

6. F. MIXTO AGR. F.LIBERAL
G. P. MIXTO AGR. IU-EC
Ga. P MIXTO

GOELERND

MESA
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g2 5-AMATE RODRIGUEZ
98 S-FINEDO SANCHEZ

21 CP-GARCIA-TIZON LOFEZ
80 CP-MENA-BERNAL ROMERO
29 CP-080RI0 GARCIA

3 CP—-RENEDO OMAECHEVARRIA

131 CDS-LASUEN SANCHO
&3 CDS-SUAREZ GONZALEZ

266 MOC-DURAN LLEIDA

231 M-FPL-JIMENEZ BLANCO

201 M-IUW/EC-CURIEL ALONSD
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¥x¥ AUSENTES XXX

G. F. SOCIALISTA

2= S=BARRELL FONIELLES
286 S-VAIQUEZ VAZOUEZ

77 CP-GIL LAZARD

154 CP-MONTESDEOCA SANCHEZ
26 CP-RAMALLD GARCIA

246 CP-SANCHIS FERALES

S SRR e

33 CDS—-MOLDES FONTAN

G. F.  MINDRIA CATALANA

229 MC-ROCA JUNYENT

B. F. VABCO(FNV)

Go. FPo. MIXTO AGR.. E.lL.IBERAL

238 M-FL-MELIA GOICOECHEA

B. BP. MIXTD ABR. IU-EC

298 M-IU/EC-GALLEGD BEZARES

Fagina 10

22 S-FERNANDEZ ORDOREZ
34 S~-YAREZ GARCIA

145 CP-HERRERA MARTINEZ-CAMFOS
155 CFP-MONTESINDS GARCIA

161 CP-REBOLLEDO MACIAS

68 CP-TOCING BISCAROLASAGA

32 CD8-RIOBOC ALMANZIDRE

227 MC-SANUY GISTAU

2926 M-ILU/EC-GARCIA FONSECA

& Ry



202 M-IU/EC-IGLESIAS ARGUELLES

299 MX-CAMUNAS SOLIS
262 MEX-VERSTRYNGE ROJAS

.
i

1 5-6ONZALEZ MARGUEZ
4 S—-LEDESMA BARTRET

8 S5-5AENZ COSCULLUELA
13 S-ALMUNIA AMANN

17 S5—-ZAFATERD GOMEZ

579 MC-TRIAS SERRA

0
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XXk ALUSENTES XXX

Bs P.. MIXTD

00 M-IU/EC-5AR

G. F. MIXTO

AGR. I

TORIUS

U-EC

ALVAREZ

264 MYX-LARRINAGA AFRAILZ

GOET

< S-GUERRA GO
5-SERRA _SER
S—-MarRAvVALL

£ 0

1

MESA

580 MX~-FAREDES

ERNO
MNZALEZ

R&A
HERRERD

GROSS0

S-CARALLERD ALVAREZ
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M-IU/EC-TAMAMES GOMEZ

MX-OLIVERI ALEBISU

S—-FERNANDEZ ORDOMREZ
S-BARRIONUEVDO FERA
5-ROMERD HERRERA

S-850LANA MADARIAGA

CDS5-CAS0 BARCIA



